P21000080369

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)	<u> </u>		
(Addiess)			
(Address)			
(0) (0)	77 x /Db = 2 x 40		
(City/State/	/Zip/Phone #)		
DICK-Nb	WAIT MAIL		
(Business	Entity Name)		
(Document	Number)		
Certified Copies C	Pertificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing C	Officer.		

Office Use Only



600370216356

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLARIASSEE, FL

09/10/21--01006--012 **70.0

TALLAHASSEE TO PH 12: 39

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS,

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

		PICK UP:	9/10 DANNY	_
	CERTIFIED COP	Υ		
xx	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS			
xx	FILING	INC		
1.	CMWALTERS, P.A			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)		
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	OCHMENT #)		
)		
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)		
4.				
••	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)		
5.				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)		
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)		
G = 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -		·		
SPECIA INSTRI	AL UCTIONS:			
		 		
			<u> </u>	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	NCIPAL OFFICE			
Principal street address		Mailing addres	Mailing address, if different is:	
Naples, FL 34119	e Dr.			
	<u> </u>	-		
				
RTICLE III PUR	POSE the provention is organized is:	ision of medical services.		
ppood to:	and corporation is organized is.			
				
<u>.</u> .				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		
<u> </u>			EC IX	
			TELYNKY OF ST	
			<u> </u>	
RTICLE IV SHA	<u>RES</u> 100			
he number of shares	of stock is:	_ 		
RTICLE V INIT	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		OF STAT	
			L1	
Nome and Ti	Carolyn Walters M.D., DPST	A control		
	tle: Carolyn Walters M.D., DPST 4379 Mourning Dove Dr.			
Name and Ti	4379 Mourning Dove Dr.			
	4379 Mourning Dove Dr			
	4379 Mourning Dove Dr.			
Address	4379 Mourning Dove Dr. Naples, FL 34119	Address:		
Address	4379 Mourning Dove Dr.	Address:		
Address	4379 Mourning Dove Dr. Naples, FL 34119	Address: Name and Title:		
Address Name and Tit	4379 Mourning Dove Dr. Naples, FL 34119	Address: Name and Title: Address:		
Address Name and Tit	4379 Mourning Dove Dr. Naples, FL 34119	Address: Name and Title: Address:		
Address Name and Tit	4379 Mourning Dove Dr. Naples, FL 34119	Address: Name and Title: Address:		
Address Name and Tit Address	4379 Mourning Dove Dr. Naples, FL 34119	Address: Name and Title: Address:		
Address Name and Tit Address	4379 Mourning Dove Dr. Naples, FL 34119	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		-	
	EGISTERED AGENT	-64	
i ne <u>name and Fio</u>	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Jeff Novatt, Esq.	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Jen Novatt, Esq.	_	
Address:	1415 Panther Lane, Suite 432	_	
	Naples, FL 34109		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
The name and add	Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jeff Novatt, Esq.		
Address:	1415 Panther Lane, Suite 432		
	Naples, FL 34109		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if or	ther than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
filing.)	te is listed, the date must be specific and cam	ot be more than five days p	rior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date is the document's effort	nserted in this block does not meet the applicab ective date on the Department of State's records	le statutory filing requirement	s, this date will not be listed a
Having been name this certificate, I an	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce in familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ess for the above stated corpor egistered agent and agree to a	ration at the place designatea ct in this capacity
1	Most Esq.		09/10/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document to the D	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein ar epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I am aware that the f	alse information submitted it
accument to the Di	parament of state constitutes a intra degree fell	my us proviueu jor in 5.617.13	IJ, F.Ď.
fol	wuxi, esq		09/10/2021
Require	d Signature/Incorporator		Date